
Facility Date Start Time End Time Duration Game Home Away Home Team
Home Team 

Locker Room # Away Team
Away Team 

Locker Room # Age Group Refs Rink
Mountain America Center Friday, January 30, 2026 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 1:00
Mountain America Center Friday, January 30, 2026 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 1:00 Mids Skill Game 1 Seed 3 Seed 5 SRYHA Yetis Boys 5 SRYHA Yetis Girls 6 12U 2 MAC
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 11:00
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 Junior Dev Game 1 Seed 1 Seed 2 SRYHA Junior Yetis 6U Team 1 1 Elko/Winnemucca 6U 3 6U 1 Marmo
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 0:15 Ice Cut
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 1:00 Mids Dev Game 1 Seed 1 Seed 2 SRYHA Yetis 10U 2 Salt Lake Effect 4 10U 2 Marmo
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 0:15 Ice Cut
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 Mids Dev Game 2 Seed 3 Seed 4 EHA River Monsters 10U 3 Winnemucca Mustangs Team 1 1 10U 2 Marmo
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 0:15 Ice Cut
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 10:45 AM 11:45 AM 1:00 Junior Dev Game 2 Seed 1 Seed 3 SRYHA Junior Yetis 6U Team 1 4 SRYHA Junior Yetis  6U Team 2 2 6U 1 Marmo
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 Mids Dev Game 3 Seed 1 Seed 3 SRYHA Yetis 10U 1 EHA River Monsters 10U 3 10U 2 Marmo
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 1:00 Mids Dev Game 4 Seed 2 Seed 4 Salt Lake Effect 4 Winnemucca Mustangs Team 1 2 10U 2 Marmo
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 1:00 Junior Dev Game 3 Seed 2 Seed 3 Elko/Winnemucca 6U 3 SRYHA Junior Yetis 6U Team 2 1 6U 1 Marmo
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 3:45 PM 4:45 PM 1:00 Mids Dev Game 5 Seed 2 Seed 3 Salt Lake Effect 4 EHA River Monsters 10U 2 10U 2 Marmo
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Marmo/Lehto Ice Arena Saturday, January 31, 2026 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:00 Mids Dev Game 6 Seed 1 Seed 4 SRYHA Yetis 10U 1 Winnemucca Mustangs Team 1 3 10U 2 Marmo
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 7:00 AM 9:30 PM 14:30
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 Mids Skill Game 2 Seed 1 Winner Game 1 Winnemucca Mustangs Team 2 5 TBD 2 12U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 1:00 Mids Skill Game 3 Seed 2 Seed 4 Salt Lake Effect 6 EHA River Monsters 12U 4 12U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 Junior Skill Game 1 Seed 2 Seed 3 SRYHA Junior Yetis 8U 2 Salt Lake Effect 5 8U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 Senior Skill Game 1 Seed 2 Seed 3 EHA River Monsters 14U 4 EHA River Monsters 16U 6 16U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:00 Mids Skill Game 4 Loser Game 1 Loser Game 3 TBD 2 TBD 5 12U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 1:00 Mids Skill Game 5 Winner Game 2 Winner Game 3 TBD 4 TBD 6 12U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 1:00 Junior Skill Game 2 Seed 1 Winner Game 1 Elko/Winnemucca 8U 2 TBD 5 8U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 1:00 Senior SKill Game 2 Seed 1 Winner Game 1 SRYHA Senior Yetis 16U 4 TBD 6 16U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 1:00 Mids Skill Game 6 Winner Game 5 Loser Game 2 TBD 2 TBD 5 12U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 8:00 PM 8:15 PM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 8:15 PM 8:30 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Saturday, January 31, 2026 8:30 PM 9:30 PM 1:00 Coaches Game Coaches 1 Coaches 2 Team 1 4 Team 2 6 Exhibition 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 7:00 AM 3:45 PM 8:45
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 Junior Skill Consolation Loser Game 1 Loser Game 2 TBD 2 TBD 5 8U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 0:15 Ice Cut



Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 1:00 Mids Skill Consolation Winner Game 6 Loser Game 4 TBD 4 TBD 6 12U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 Senior Skill Consolation Loser Game 1 Loser Game 2 TBD 2 TBD 5 16U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 Junior Skill Championship Winner Game 2 Winner Consolation TBD 4 TBD 6 8U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:00 Mids Skill Championship Winner Game 4 Winner Consolation TBD 2 TBD 5 12U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 0:15 Ice Cut
Mountain America Center Sunday, February 1, 2026 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 1:00 Senior Skill Championship Winner Game 2 Winner Consolation TBD 4 TBD 6 16U 2 MAC
Mountain America Center Monday, February 2, 2026 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 0:15 Reserve for Tie Breaker


